
 

Examination Committee Dates and Deadlines 2023-2024 
 
 

EC ID meeting Deadline submitting request or objection, 
Before 23.59h 

Tuesday September 26, 2023 Monday, September 18, 2023 
Tuesday October 24, 2023 Monday, October 16, 2023 

Tuesday November 21, 2023 Monday November 13, 2023 

Tuesday December 19, 2023 Monday December 11, 2023 
Tuesday January 16, 2024 Monday January 08, 2024 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 (mini/extra) Monday February 5, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Monday February 19, 2024 

Tuesday March 26, 2024 Monday March 18, 2024 
Tuesday April 30, 2024 Monday April 22, 2024 

Tuesday May 28, 2024 Monday May 20, 2024 

Tuesday June 18, 2024 Monday June 10, 2024 

Tuesday July 9, 2024 (mini/extra/hearings) Monday July 8, 2024 

Tuesday August 20, 2024 Monday August 12, 2024 
 

You will receive the EC ID decision letter or an announcement of postponement of the EC ID decision 

within 10 working days after the meeting. 

Please note that there is not EC ID meeting in July. Please make sure to submit your requests for 

academic year 2024-2025 in time! 


